Name of the Corporate Debtor: SRS REAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-08-
registration number: 1

1

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

2: List of Creditors as on: 25-05-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Amarpal; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

383

1352797407

381

740597401

2.50

3199200

609000806

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4397175313

4397175313

14.86

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4908300451

2817206219

9.52

2091094232

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

4942152

0.00

4942152

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

21657915809

21629931769

73.08

27984040

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

16

1054882088

15

14016510

0.05

902298000

138567578

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

33376013220

29598927212

0.00

905497200

2871588808

Annexure 9
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